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LCD DISPLAY AND USB CONNECTION

USB connection for smartphone
charger, easy to use LCD display

.

The XD version is specially engineered to
deliver the best performance and driving
experience on mountain and hilly region
roads. Our smartly programmed gear ratio
provides exceptional torque and stability,
ensuring you can confidently ride even during
prolonged use in challenging conditions.
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Umbra
Grey

SHOPPING BASKET
Detachable

CLEARANCE

LIGHTING SYSTEM

Front and rear lights
with indicator

Light
Ivory
S
Silver ADJUSTABLE ARMRESTS PIVOTING SEAT
. Adjustable in height Adjustable for increased comfort,
and width for equipped with a removable headrest
@ Red increased comfort

HIGH GROUND

For the best outdoor
driving experience



O
S

Up to .
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Total width

Total length

Total height

Seat height

Turning radius

Driving range*

Motor

Speed*

Weight

Max. user weight

Batteries

660 mm

1535 mm

1390 mm

480-555 mm

4020 mm

57 km

750 W

13 km/h

144 kg

150 kg

2x12V - 100Ah

* The driving range is calculated according to European standards.
* Speed and driving range may deviate (ca. 15%).

Permitted dimensional and weight folerances: 15 mm, 1.5 kg and 1.5°.
Subject o technical alterations. Images for illustration purposes only.

Certain features may be opfional.
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