

# COLDO

The XD version is specially engineered to deliver the best performance and driving experience on mountain and hilly region roads. Our smartly programmed gear ratio provides exceptional torque and stability, ensuring you can confidently ride even during prolonged use in challenging conditions.







Ivory

Silver







#### LCD DISPLAY AND USB CONNECTION

USB connection for smartphone charger, easy to use LCD display



SHOPPING BASKET

Detachable



### HIGH GROUND **CLEARANCE**

For the best outdoor driving experience



## LIGHTING SYSTEM

Front and rear lights with indicator



Adjustable in height and width for increased comfort



#### **PIVOTING SEAT**

Adjustable for increased comfort, equipped with a removable headrest



## TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Total width	660 mm
Total length	1535 mm
Total height	1390 mm
Seat height	480-555 mm
Turning radius	4020 mm
Driving range*	57 km
Motor	750 W
Speed*	13 km/h
Weight	144 kg
Max. user weight	150 kg
Batteries	2x12V - 100Ah

Permitted dimensional and weight tolerances: 15 mm, 1.5 kg and 1.5°. Subject to technical alterations. Images for illustration purposes only. Certain features may be optional.

<sup>\*</sup> The driving range is calculated according to European standards.
\* Speed and driving range may deviate (ca. 15%).

